TRESNAR
(4659)

Marka:

Model:




Item No.

Part Name
Plug and cord
Cord rubber
Capacitor
Switch
Tapping screw
Tapping screw
Cord clip
Handle cover
Brush cap
Carbon brush
Brush holder
Inductor
Tapping screw
Power switch
Adonai housing
Stator

Plane washer
Tapping screw
Fan guide
Bearing

Rotor

Bearing
Supporter
Bearing
Middle gear
Pin

Slide

Slow gear
Bearing

Iltem No.
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Part Name
Tapping screw
Circlip for shaft
Ball

Spring

Knob

Gear box
Washer

Clutch
Gudgeon

Quick gear
Bearing

Slide

Push button
Push button seat
Calm impact tooth
Spring

Act impact tooth
Bearing

Ball

Output spindle
Wool washer
Seal ring
Circlip

Chuck

Screw

Depth gauge
Side handle
Chuck key
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